FY 2024 TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX REMITTED BY ZIP CODE
ST. JOHNS COUNTY TOURIST DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

Anastasia Island

Ponte Vedra Beach

St. Augustine/Villano/N. Bch

Shores/South/207

32080 %TIL | +/-PY

Fiscal Year 2024

oCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP

10.4%
1.4%
16.3%

29.9%
26.7%
29.5%

$458,785.26
$423,126.90
$628,926.94

32082

$346,735.47
$314,505.09
$272,734.53

% TTL

22.6%
19.8%
12.8%

FYyTo| $

1,510,839 | [s

933,975 |

oCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
FYYTD

| WGV + west of 195 |

+/- PY

-3.1%
15.5%
-9.8%

195&SR16 + Palencia

32084 [ %L |

39.0%
45.4%
50.3%

$598,594.10
$719,780.00
$1,071,943.43

2,390,318

+/- PY

2.6%
16.3%
18.6%

32086

$21,514.87
$29,354.81
$23,732.91

| % TTL [ +/-pY
13.5%
20.5%
-24.2%

1.4%
1.9%
1.1%

S 74,603

Other

| 32092 | %t | +-Py |
$90,336.88 5.9% -15.1%
$81,116.49 5.1% -13.0%
$107,424.60 5.0% 1.7%

$ 278,878 $

32095

$11,063.05
$13,675.00
$17,548.50

| %t
0.7%
0.9%
0.8%

42,287

+/- PY

-24.2%

-6.8%
-7.0%

92495
6.6%
6.0%
5.9%

OTHER |
$6,462.33
$4,933.31
$9,972.88

S 21,369

%TTL |
0.4%
0.3%
0.5%

+/-PY
12.1%
-38.4%
-29.6%

TOTAL
1,533,491.96
1,586,491.60
2,132,283.79

v nn

S 5,252,267




