FY 2024 TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX REMITTED BY ZIP CODE

ST. JOHNS COUNTY TOURIST DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

	Anastasia Island			Ponte Vedra Beach			St. Augustine/Villano/N. Bch			Shores/South/207			
	32080	% TTL	+/- PY	32082	% TTL	+/- PY	32084	% TTL	+/- PY	32086	% TTL	+/- PY	
Fiscal Year 2024													
ОСТ	\$458,785.26	29.9%	10.4%	\$346,735.47	22.6%	-3.1%	\$598,594.10	39.0%	2.6%	\$21,514.87	1.4%	13.5%	
NOV	\$423,126.90	26.7%	1.4%	\$314,505.09	19.8%	15.5%	\$719,780.00	45.4%	16.3%	\$29,354.81	1.9%	20.5%	
DEC	\$628,926.94	29.5%	16.3%	\$272,734.53	12.8%	-9.8%	\$1,071,943.43	50.3%	18.6%	\$23,732.91	1.1%	-24.2%	
JAN													
FEB													
MAR													
APR													
MAY													
JUN													
JUL													
AUG													
SEP													
FY YTD	\$ 1,510,839			\$ 933,975			\$ 2,390,318			\$ 74,603			

	w	GV + west of 195		I95&SR16 + Palencia				Other				
Ī	32092	% TTL	+/- PY	32095	% TTL	+/- PY	92+95	OTHER	% TTL	+/- PY		TOTAL
ОСТ	\$90,336.88	5.9%	-15.1%	\$11,063.05	0.7%	-24.2%	6.6%	\$6,462.33	0.4%	12.1%	\$	1,533,491.96
NOV	\$81,116.49	5.1%	-13.0%	\$13,675.00	0.9%	-6.8%	6.0%	\$4,933.31	0.3%	-38.4%	\$	1,586,491.60
DEC	\$107,424.60	5.0%	1.7%	\$17,548.50	0.8%	-7.0%	5.9%	\$9,972.88	0.5%	-29.6%	\$	2,132,283.79
JAN												
FEB												
MAR												
APR												
MAY												
JUN												
JUL												
AUG												
SEP												
FY YTD	\$ 278,878			\$ 42,287				\$ 21,369			\$	5,252,267